



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 2196 of 2025

Yogesh Kumar

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Ashish Goyal
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

1. Learned counsel for the revisionist is directed to provide the correct address of opposite party nos. 2 to 4 for the purpose of service of notice.
3. Office is directed to issue notice to opposite party nos. 2 to 4 after providing the correct address by the revisionist.
3. List this matter on 4.5.2026 as fresh.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.)

April 7, 2026
Gss